



size:13*18cm



LED Candle Lamp

921040

Use Manual English

Please make sure all parts are included in the package before installation. If any parts are missing or damaged, do NOT install the product and contact us.

If you have any problems or suggestions, please feel free to contact us.

Specification:

LED: 1/ Piece (20 Piece)
Light Color: Warm
Voltage: 1.5V/1*AAA battery (No battery)
Size: 1.5*9cm
Material: ABS
Timer: 6 hours on 18 hours off cycle (No memory feature)

Package:

20*LED Candle lamp
1* LED remote control
1* User manual

Remote control:

1. When you press ON, the light is always on.
2. When you press OFF, the light is off.
3. If choosing the timer feature, the light will continuity light on for 6 hours and off for 18 hours. Light on for 6 hours to meet the needs of the entire night, 18 hours off can save a lot of power for your battery.
4. SL is slowly lightning, FL is fast slowly lightning.
5. DIM has 5 brightness adjustments.

Note:

1. 20 candle lights, each candle needs a separate battery. The remote control range is about 10 meters. Try not to block between the candle and the remote control.
2. Please avoid use in a humid environment.
3. Please keep it out of the reach of children.

Bedienungsanleitung Deutsch

Bitte stellen Sie vor der Installation sicher, dass alle Teile im Paket enthalten sind. Falls Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind, kontaktieren Sie uns vor dem in Gebrauch nehmen bitte.

Falls Sie Probleme oder Vorschläge zur Verbesserung haben, wenden Sie sich gern an uns.

Spezifikation:

LED: 1 / Stück (20 Stück)
Licht Farbe: warm
Spannung: 1,5 V / 1 * AAA-Batterie (KEINE Batterie im Lieferumfang enthalten)
Größe: 1,5 * 9 cm
Material: ABS
Timer: 6 Stunden bei 18 Stunden Pause (Keine Speicherfunktion)

Paket:

20* LED Kerzenlampe
1* LED-Fernbedienung
1* Benutzerhandbuch

Fernbedienung:

1. Wenn Sie ON drücken, ist das Licht immer an.
2. Wenn Sie AUS drücken, ist das Licht aus.
3. Wenn Sie die Timer-Funktion auswählen, leuchtet die Dauerleuchte 6 Stunden lang durch und ist 18 Stunden lang aus. 6 Stunden lang an, um die Nacht zu erleuchten. 18 Stunden Pause können viel Strom für Ihren Akku sparen.
4. SL blitzt langsam, FL blitzt langsam und langsam.
5. DIM verfügt über 5 Helligkeitsanpassungen.

Hinweis:

1. 20 Kerzenlichter, jede Kerze benötigt eine separate Batterie. Die Reichweite der Fernbedienung beträgt ca. 10 Meter.
2. Bitte vermeiden Sie die Verwendung in einer feuchten Umgebung.
3. Bitte bewahren Sie es außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf.

Salcar GmbH
Address: An der Hebemärchte 6, 04316 Leipzig, Germany
E-Mail: info@salcar.de
Tel: 0341 25257850
Web: www.salcarmall.de

Sekey Group Corporation
Address: 2 E VALLEY BLVD APT 280, ALHAMBRA, CA 91801
Email: info@sekeygroup.com

MADE IN CHINA



IP20



Manuel utilisateur le français

Veuillez vous assurer que toutes les pièces sont incluses dans l'emballage avant l'installation. Si des pièces sont manquantes ou endommagées, n'installez PAS le produit et contactez-nous.

Si vous avez des problèmes ou des suggestions, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter.

Spécification:

LED: 1 / pièce (20 pièces)
Lumière Couleur: chaud
Tension: 1,5 V / 1 * pile AAA, pas de pile
Taille: 1,5 * 9 cm
Matériel: ABS
Minuterie: 6 heures sur 18 heures hors cycle (Aucune fonction de mémoire)

Package:

20* Lampe à bougie LED
1* télécommande LED
1* manuel d'utilisation

Télécommande:

1. Lorsque vous appuyez sur ON, le voyant est toujours allumé.
2. Lorsque vous appuyez sur OFF, le voyant est éteint.
3. Si vous choisissez la fonction de minuterie, la lumière s'allumera en continu pendant 6 heures et s'éteindra pendant 18 heures. Allumée pendant 6 heures pour répondre aux besoins de toute la nuit, 18 heures de veille peuvent économiser beaucoup d'énergie pour votre batterie.
4. SL est un éclair lent, FL est un éclair rapide.
5. DIM a 5 réglages de luminosité.

Remarque:

1. 20 bougie, chaque bougie a besoin d'une batterie séparée. La portée de la télécommande est d'environ 10 mètres. Essayez de ne pas bloquer entre la bougie et la télécommande.
2. Veuillez éviter l'utilisation dans un environnement humide.
3. Veuillez le garder hors de la portée des enfants.

Manuale D'istruzioni lingua italiana

Assicurarsi che tutte le parti siano incluse nella confezione prima dell'installazione. In caso di parti mancanti o danneggiate, NON installare il prodotto e contattarci.

In caso di problemi o suggerimenti, non esitate a contattarci.

Specifiche:

LED: 1 / pezzo (20 pezzi)
Luce Colore: Caldo
Tensione: 1,5 V / 1 * Batteria AAA (Nessuna batteria)
Dimensione: 1,5 * 9cm
Materiale: ABS
Timer: 6 ore su 18 ore fuori ciclo (Nessuna funzione di memoria)

Confezione:

20* Lampade a Candela LED
1* telecomando LED
1* Manuale d'Istruzioni

Controllo Remoto:

1. Quando si preme ON, la luce è sempre accesa.
2. Quando si preme OFF, la luce si spegne.
3. Se si sceglie la funzione timer, la luce si accenderà per 6 ore e si spegnerà per 18 ore. Accendendo per 6 ore per soddisfare le esigenze di tutta la notte, 18 ore di autonomia possono risparmiare molta energia per la batteria.
4. SL è un lampo lento, FL è un lampo lento e veloce.
5. DIM ha 5 regolazioni della luminosità.

Nota:

1. 20 candele, ogni candela ha bisogno di una batteria separata. Il raggio di azione del telecomando è di circa 10 metri. Cerca di non bloccare tra la candela e il telecomando.
2. Evitare l'uso in un ambiente umido.
3. Si prega di tenerlo fuori dalla portata dei bambini.

Manual de uso Español

Por favor, asegúrese de que todas las piezas estén incluidas en el paquete antes de la instalación. Si alguna pieza falta o está dañada, NO instale el producto y contáctenos.

Si tiene algún problema o sugerencia, por favor no dude en contactarnos.

Especificación:

LED: 1 / pieza (20 piezas)
Ligero Color: Cálido
Voltaje: 1.5V / 1 pila AAA (Sin batería)
Tamaño: 1,5*9cm
Material: ABS
Temporizador: Ciclo de 6 horas de encendido y 18 horas de apagado (Sin función de memoria)

Contenido del paquete:

20* Lámpara de vela LED
1* Control remoto LED
1* Manual de usuario

Control remoto:

1. Cuando presiona ON, la luz siempre está encendida.
2. Cuando presiona OFF, la luz está apagada.
3. Si elige la función de temporizador, la luz de continuidad se encenderá durante 6 horas y se apagará durante 18 horas. Enciéndalo durante 6 horas para satisfacer las necesidades de toda la noche, 18 horas de apagado pueden ahorrar mucha energía para sus pilas.
4. SL es alumbramiento lento, FL es alumbramiento rápido.
5. DIM tiene 5 ajustes de brillo.

Nota:

1. 20 luces de velas, cada vela necesita una batería separada. El alcance del control remoto es de unos 10 metros. Trate de no bloquear el espacio entre la vela y el control remoto.
2. Por favor, evite su uso en un ambiente húmedo.
3. Por favor, manténgalo fuera del alcance de los niños.